2019 Fee Schedules

2019 Tuition fee per research quarter for international MPhil and PhD students who
commenced their program before 2017

A program-based tuition fee charging rate is determined by the year a student starts a program.

Band

Research Higher Degree Enrolling Units

2019 Tuition fee per research quarter

Started
program
in 2016

Started
program
in 2015

Started
program
in 2014

Started
program
in 2013

Started
program
in 2012

Faculty of Business, Economics and Law (all
schools)

School of Human Movement Studies and
Nutrition Sciences (socio-cultural research
projects)

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences (all
schools, institutes and centres except for those
schools and projects listed in Band B)

Institute for Social Science Research (ISSR)

$6,670

$6,510

$6,350

$6,075

$5,850

Australian Institute for Bioengineering and
Nanotechnology

Diamantina Institute (except for those projects
listed in Band C)

Faculty of Engineering, Architecture and
Information Technology (all schools)

Faculty of Health and Behavioural Sciences (all
schools except for those projects listed in Band
A or Band C)

Faculty of Medicine and Biomedical Sciences
(all schools except for those projects listed in
Band C)

Faculty of Science (all schools except for those
projects listed in Band C)

Institute for Molecular Bioscience

Queensland Alliance for Agriculture and Food
Innovation

Queensland Brain Institute (except for those
projects listed in Band C)

School of Social Science (archaeology research
projects)

Sustainable Minerals Institute

$8,460

$8,250

$8,050

$7,700

$7,400

UQ Diamantina Institute (clinical research
projects)

Faculty of Medicine and Biomedical Sciences
(all schools clinical research projects)

Faculty of Health and Behavioural Sciences (all
schools clinical projects)

Queensland Brain Institute (clinical research
projects)

School of Veterinary Sciences (clinical research
projects)

$10,840

$10,580

$10,320

$9,875

$9,500

If a student is enrolled as a remote candidate, the fee for the program is as follows—

Part-time 40% of fee set out in the table

Full-time 60% of fee set out in the table

If a student is enrolled part-time, the fee for the program is 50% of the fee set out in the table.
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